
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:30 A  SCU Lüdingh… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 1 5 9 7 14

1111 3 4
9:19 11:22 10:22

0
9

1
10

3
11

6 7 8 Auszeit

0:4
9:21

Ende
15:51 B  PTSV Aachen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 14 10 9 7 15

255
22:10

╳

17
5
21

6
22

9
25

13 14 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:54 B  PTSV Aachen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 15 13 14 10 7

25

11
25

12 14 16 19 20 Auszeit

Ende
16:10 A  SCU Lüdingh… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 11 9 10 7 14

64 3
4:19 3:14

╳

6
1 2 3 4 5 Auszeit

0:5
0:9

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Westdeutsche Meisterschaft wU20
gemischt

B  PTSV Aachen vs. SCU Lüdinghausen A
Spiel 12 25.03.2023 15:30 Uhr
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B  PTSV Aachen 12/14
1 Zazo Rodriguez, Ana
3 Heumann, Olivia
4 Widua, Luna
5 Mumm, Svenja X
7 Rust, Carlotta X
9 Letmathe, Linda X

10 Neuß, Sophia X
11 Dujat, Greta
12 Schlegelmilch, Josep… X
13 Adams, Nele X
14 Zimmermann, Sophie X
15 Jost, Meret X
B  Libero
1 Zazo Rodriguez, Ana

12 Schlegelmilch, Josep… X
B  Offizielle
T Schudoma, Martina

SC Fallah, Sophia E

C

A  SCU Lüdingh… 13/14
1 Yehorova, Daria X
2 Klempau, Lina
3 Höwische, Male XE
4 Krüskemper, Pia X
5 Klempau, Lea X
6 Faust, Leni X
7 Voges, Paulina X
9 Neve, Luisa X

10 Braun, Laura Sophia X
11 Zimmer, Hilde X
12 Meininger, Regina X
13 Zink, Carolin X
14 Schulze Kökelsum, M… XE
A  Libero

12 Meininger, Regina X
13 Zink, Carolin X
A  Offizielle

CT Grössing, Lara-Marie E
SC Denys, Yulliana E
T Yagloglou, Süha E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  PTSV Aachen SCU Lüdingh… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 21 11 0 3 2
0 0 1 25 2 16 6 0 2 2

3
0 1 2 50 37 17 0 5 4
Start: 15:30 Ende: 16:10 Dauer: 0:40

Sieger: PTSV Aachen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 smith, mona 1
2 spiekermann, neele 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Kolks, Amelie 4

Assist. Rajic, Kristina
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